<._ Llkratiki

szkto gr 4mm glass
331x590 THOR VIEW

SKU: S/4/G/331X590/B/THOR/VIEW EAN: 5902539577419

770,00 zt

Dane techniczne
Informacje dodatkowe

EAN 5902539577419

Data publikacji: 18-05-2024

Parametry fizyczne

Szerokos$¢ (cm)
Wysokos¢ (cm)
Gtebokos¢ (cm)

Waga (kg)

Stronal/1

33.1

59

0.04

1.95



